Series 5000A
100-175 Watt Metal Halide / 35-150 Watt High Pressure Sodium / 70-150 Watt Pulse Start
➐ Accessories
Separate codes for accessories with a comma
00 No Accessories Required
CH Door Safety Chain
FD Double Fusing
FS Single Fusing

Custom Color,
contact factory
HOW TO ORDER EXAMPLE 5000A-HFM-175MH-277V-TS-YM-PC2.RB-BZE
5000A
➊
Series
➋
Lamp Position/Optics
➌
Wattage/Lamp Type
➍
Voltage
➎
Shields
➏
Mounting
➐
Accessories
➑
Finish
➋ Lamp Position/Optics
Refer to SPECIFICATIONS
on next page
HFM Horizontal/Flood Medium
HFMP Horizontal/Flood Medium Pebbled
HFW Horizontal/Flood Wide
HNA Horizontal/Narrow Asymmetric
HMA Horizontal/Medium Asymmetric
➊ Series
5000A Integral Ballast
➌ Wattage/Lamp Type*
Metal Halide
100MH (MH100/U/ED28)
150MH (MH150/U/ED28)
175MH (MH175/U/ED28)
High Pressure Sodium
35HPS (LU35)
50HPS (LU50)
70HPS (LU70)
100HPS (LU100)
150HPS (LU150)
Pulse Start
70PS (70W/U/ED28/PS)
100PS (100W/U/ED28/PS)
125PS (125W/HBU/ED28/PS)
150PS (150W/U/ED28/PS)
*All lamps clear, Mogul base.
By others.
➍ Voltage
120V
208V
240V
277V
480V
MT Multi-Tap
➎ Shields*
00 No shield required
3S 3-Sided Shield
4S 4-Sided Shield
AS Adjustable Louver Shield
LS Fixed Louver Shield (external)
LXS    Lexan Shield
TS Top Shield
*Standard finish black
➏ Mounting
Yoke Mount
YM Yoke Mount Only
YHS YM with Horizontal Sector
YMS YM with Mounting Stud
YPA YM with Pole Top Adapter
YSF YM with Slipfitter
YWB YM with Wall Bracket
Knuckle Slipfitter